
S.No. Name Gender Remarks
1 PATEL YUKTIBEN CHETANKUMAR F GOTRI CONTRACTUAL
2 WAGHELA KAUSHIK KANTILAL M GOTRI CONTRACTUAL
3 JADAV HARDIL BHARAT M GMERS GODHRA CONTRACTUAL
4 PATELIA DIVYABEN RAMANBHAI F GMERS GODHRA CONTRACTUAL
5 MACWAN ALAN SADGUNBHAI M GOTRI CONTRACTUAL
6 PARMAR JAYSHREEBEN KANABHAI F GMERS Godhara Contractual
7 DAMOR MITTALI GORDHANBHAI F GMERS GODHRA CONTRACTUAL
8 VASAVA ARPITKUMAR ANILBHAI M GOTRI CONTRACTUAL
9 DAMOR RONAKKUMAR GORDHANBHAI M GMERS GODHRA CONTRACTUAL

10 ARPITA JASHVANTBHAI CHAUHAN F OVERAGE
11 KHRISTI JESISAN VINODBHAI M VMC CORPORATION
12 PATEL DHARTIBEN PRAKASHCHANDRA F OVERAGE, STAFF NURSE GOTRI
13 SHINDE NEELAM SURESHBHAI F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE RAJPIPLA
14 RATHOD MEGHA RAJENDRASINH F OVERAGE, STAFF NURSE GOTRI
15 CHAUDHARI CHINTANKUMAR JESANBHAI M ESIC, APLIED FOR NOC
16 CHAUHAN CHHAYABEN BHAGWANSINH F OVER AGE, GMERS RAJPIPLA
17 PADHIYAR PRATIMABEN CHHATRASINH F OVERAGE, STAFF NURSE GOTRI
18 VHORA BILAL YUSUFBHAI M OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE GOTRI
19 PRAJAPATI KRISHNA VISHNUBHAI F OVERAGE
20 PATHAN ISTIYAKHAN MAHAMMEDHANIF M OVERAGE
21 VAHORA SOHEBMAHAMMAD SATTARBHAI M OVERAGE
22 PARMAR SNEHA ARVINDBHAI F STAFF NURSE MENTAL HOSPITAL
23 BHABHOR DAUDBHAI MANUBHAI M OVERAGE
24 PATEL HETVI HITESHBHAI F PHC KHEDVA
25 PATELIYA KALPANABEN DAHYABHAI F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE
26 SHAH SUSHMABEN CHHAGANBHAI F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE, NO CREAMY LAYER
27 PATEL DHARTIBEN PRAKASHCHANDRA F OVERAGE, STAFF NURSE GOTRI
28 PARMAR MITESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI M OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE GMERS NAVSARI
29 RATHWA SACHINBHAI ARVINDBHAI M CHC PANVAD
30 BHATT APEXABAHEN DINESHCHANDRA F OVERAGE

List of Not Eligible Candidates



31 RATHWA SACHINBHAI ARVINDBHAI M CHC PANVAD
32 PARMAR PRACHI MAHESHBHAI F STAFF NURSE, CHC VADU
33 PATEL PRIYANKABEN DINESHBHAI F OVERAGE, GMERS GOTRI
34 VHORA BILAL YUSUFBHAI M OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE GOTRI
35 PATHAN ISTIYAKHAN MAHAMMEDHANIF M OVERAGE
36 VAHORA SOHEBMAHAMMAD SATTARBHAI M OVERAGE
37 PATEL CHAITALIBEN ANKITKUMAR F OVERAGE
38 RATHWA SHEETALBEN RAJUBHAI F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE, GMERS NAVSARI
39 RATHWA DHARMISTHABEN GAMBHIRBHAI F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE
40 PATEL HEMALBEN RAMESHBHAI F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE
41 BHABHOR DAUDBHAI MANUBHAI M OVERAGE
42 BHABHOR NITABEN KASNABHAI F CHC LIMKHEDA
43 CHRISTIAN PRIYANKA DEVDAS F Overage
44 PATEL CHAITALIBEN ANKITKUMAR F OVERAGE
45 THAKKER DHARA PRAMODKUMAR F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE GMERS NAVSARI
46 RATHOD MEGHA RAJENDRASINH M OVERAGE, STAFF NURSE GOTRI
47 PATEL RONAKBAHEN HIRABHAI F VMC CORPORATION
48 BARIA MEHULKUMAR BHARATSINH M CHC PIPLOD, NOC ATTACHED
49 SAIYAD IRFANA VALIBHAI F Overage
50 CHAUHAN CHHAYABEN BHAGWANSINH F OVERAGE
51 BARIA MEHULKUMAR BHARATSINH M CHC PIPLOD, NOC ATTACHED
52 VHORA BILAL YUSUFBHAI M OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE GOTRI
53 MOHSIN DUDHWALA MOHMMEDBHAI M OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE GMERS GODHRA
54 PATHAN ISTIYAKHAN MAHAMMEDHANIF M OVERAGE
55 VAHORA SOHEBMAHAMMAD SATTARBHAI M OVERAGE
56 BHATT APEXABAHEN DINESHCHANDRA F OVER AGE
57 BARIA KHUSHBU NARENDRASINH F GNC RENEWAL NOT AVAILABLE, PHONE NOT RECEIVED 
58 PATEL VIPULKUMAR SURTANBHAI M CHC PIPLOD, NOC ATTACHED
59 RATHWA DHARMISTHABEN GAMBHIRBHAI F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE
60 SHINDE NEELAM SURESHBHAI F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE
61 PATEL HEMALBEN RAMESHBHAI F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE
62 RATHVA SHEETALBEN RAJUBHAI F OVER AGE,HEAD NURSE
63 RATHOD AMRUTABEN DAHYABHAI F STAFF NURSE, CHC VADU



64 CHAUDHARY ASHOKBHAI BHAGVANBHAI M STAFF NURSE, CHC VADU
65 THAKKER DHARA PRAMODKUMAR F OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE GMERS NAVSARI
66 BHATT APEXABAHEN DINESHCHANDRA F OVER AGE
67 CHAUHAN CHHAYABEN BHAGWANSINH F OVER AGE, GMERS RAJPIPLA
68 PATEL PRIYANKABEN DINESHBHAI F OVERAGE, GMERS GOTRI
69 VASAVA SNEHALBEN BHIMSINGBHAI F STAFF NURSE, PHC SOLIYA
70 VHORA BILAL YUSUFBHAI M OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE GMERS RAJPIPLA
71 PRAJAPATI KRISHNA VISHNUBHAI F OVERAGE
72 PATHAN ISTIYAKHAN MAHAMMEDHANIF M OVERAGE
73 VAHORA SOHEBMAHAMMAD SATTARBHAI M OVERAGE
74 VORA ASHISH SATISHKUMAR M OVERAGE, HEAD NURSE GOTRI
75 PARMAR NIMISHABEN NARHARIBHAI F OVERAGE
76 DUSARA NAMITA KIRTIKUMAR F OVERAGE, STAFF NURSE ,SSGH
77 MACWAN SHWETA RAVIKANT F OVERAGE


